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RAMOS LAW

Kari A. Ramos, Esq. #

Attorney for the Plaintiff

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF MARICOPA

LAURA OWENS, 

                        Plaintiff,

vs.

GREGORY GILLESPIE,

                                           Defendant.

Case No.: CV2021-052893

ORDER GRANTING 
WITHDRAWAL OF COUNSEL FOR 
PLAINTIFF

UPON Motion to Withdraw as Counsel for Plaintiff Laura Owens, submitted by Kari A. 

Ramos and Ramos Law, pursuant to Rule 5.3(a)(2)(B)(ii) of the Arizona Rules of Civil 

Procedure and for good cause appearing;

///

///

///

///

///
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IT IS HEREBY ORDERED Kari A. Ramos, Esq. and Ramos Law are no longer counsel 

for Plaintiff Laura Owens.

DATED:  _________________

_____________________________

Judge Alison S. Bachus 



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

R
A

M
O

S
 L

A
W

4
S

Page 3 of 3

DATED this __ day of July 2022.

Honorable Alison Bachus
Maricopa County Superior Court Judge
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